
# Apellidos Nombre Categoría Hoyo Hora Equipo

1 Ruano Barajas Alejandro Senior 1 17:15

2 Pariente Garcia Francisco Masculino 1 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

3 Pintado Domínguez José Antonio Senior 1 17:15

4 Poza López Daniel Masculino 1 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

5 González De Herrero Jaime Masculino 1 17:15

6 Ruiz Cámara Ricardo Masculino 2 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

7 Calvo Rodriguez Jorge Masculino 2 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

8 Calvo Rodriguez Darío Junior 2 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

9 Pedromingo Kus Roberto Masculino 2 17:15

10 Madeira da Silva Oliveira Bruno Miguel Masculino 3 17:15

11 de Santiago Monteserin Fernando Masculino 3 17:15

12 Pérez Esteban Yeray Masculino 3 17:15

13 Vara Martínez Mario Masculino 3 17:15

14 Massip Roales Sergio Masculino 4 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

15 Salazar Fernández Alberto Masculino 4 17:15

16 Aguado Julián Masculino 4 17:15

17 Moreno Blanco Julián Masculino 4 17:15

18 Da Piedade Soares Miguel Masculino 6 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

19 Marchal Manuel Masculino 6 17:15

20 Quesada Morales Javier Masculino 6 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

21 Sanchez Granados Diego Junior 6 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

22 Moreno Bustos Jaime Masculino 7 17:15

23 Bernuz Culebras Lucia Femenino 7 17:15 Madrid Ladies FG

24 Alonso Martín Alberto Masculino 7 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

25 Moratel Oscar Masculino 7 17:15

26 Calvo SÃ¡nchez Borja Masculino 8 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

27 Martin Morcillo Jose Manuel Masculino 8 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

28 García López Santiago Masculino 8 17:15

29 Fernandez Suarez Daniel Masculino 8 17:15

30 Gutiérrez López Sergio Masculino 9 17:15

31 Gonzalez LeÃ±ero Borja Masculino 9 17:15

32 López Sanz Juan Antonio Masculino 9 17:15

33 López Sánchez- Tornero Daniel Masculino 9 17:15

34 Poza López Mario Senior 11 17:15

35 Villalba Martin Oscar Masculino 11 17:15

36 Martínez Sánchez Adrián Masculino 11 17:15

37 López Soriano Marcelo Masculino 11 17:15

38 Rodríguez Díaz Arsenio Masculino 13 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

39 Martín Gómez Jorge Masculino 13 17:15 Sport Sala 12 Parla

40 Domingo Lopez Rebeca Femenino 13 17:15 Madrid Ladies FG

41 Tortosa Mario Masculino 13 17:15

42 García Ruíz Javier Masculino 14 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

43 Ramos Arroyo Maximo Senior 14 17:15

44 Pariente Dutor Fran Senior 14 17:15

45 Pareja Guerra Miguel Angel Masculino 14 17:15

46 Alvarez López Carlos Masculino 16 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

47 Madroñal Oscar Masculino 16 17:15

48 Martínez Guillamon Chema Masculino 16 17:15

49 Gonzalez Argudo Á•ngel Masculino 16 17:15 Sport Sala 12 Parla

50 Rodriguez Delgado Lorena Femenino 17 17:15 Madrid Ladies FG

51 Parra Borreguero Jorge Masculino 17 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

52 Monterrubio Guzman Diego Masculino 17 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

53 García Alcaide Fernando Senior 17 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf
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# Apellidos Nombre Categoría Hoyo Hora Equipo

1 Aguado Julián Masculino 4 17:15

2 Alonso Martín Alberto Masculino 7 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

3 Alvarez López Carlos Masculino 16 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

4 Bernuz Culebras Lucia Femenino 7 17:15 Madrid Ladies FG

5 Calvo Rodriguez Jorge Masculino 2 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

6 Calvo Rodriguez Darío Junior 2 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

7 Calvo SÃ¡nchez Borja Masculino 8 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

8 Da Piedade Soares Miguel Masculino 6 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

9 de Santiago Monteserin Fernando Masculino 3 17:15

10 Domingo Lopez Rebeca Femenino 13 17:15 Madrid Ladies FG

11 Fernandez Suarez Daniel Masculino 8 17:15

12 García Alcaide Fernando Senior 17 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

13 Garcia López Santiago Masculino 8 17:15

14 García Ruíz Javier Masculino 14 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

15 Gonzalez Argudo Á•ngel Masculino 16 17:15 Sport Sala 12 Parla

16 González De Herrero Jaime Masculino 1 17:15

17 Gonzalez LeÃ±ero Borja Masculino 9 17:15

18 Gutiérrez López Sergio Masculino 9 17:15

19 López Sánchez- Tornero Daniel Masculino 9 17:15

20 López Sanz Juan Antonio Masculino 9 17:15

21 López Soriano Marcelo Masculino 11 17:15

22 Madeira da Silva Oliveira Bruno Miguel Masculino 3 17:15

23 Madroñal Oscar Masculino 16 17:15

24 Marchal Manuel Masculino 6 17:15

25 Martín Gómez Jorge Masculino 13 17:15 Sport Sala 12 Parla

26 Martín Morcillo Jose Manuel Masculino 8 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

27 Martínez Guillamon Chema Masculino 16 17:15

28 Martínez Sánches Adrián Masculino 11 17:15

29 Massip Roales Sergio Masculino 4 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

30 Monterrubio Guzman Diego Masculino 17 17:15

31 Moratel Oscar Masculino 7 17:15

32 Moreno Blanco Julián Masculino 4 17:15

33 Moreno Bustos Jaime Masculino 7 17:15

34 Pareja Guerra Miguel Angel Masculino 14 17:15

35 Pariente Dutor Fran Senior 14 17:15

36 Pariente Garcia Francisco Masculino 1 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

37 Parra Borreguero Jorge Masculino 17 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

38 Pedromingo Kus Roberto Masculino 2 17:15

39 Pérez Esteban Yeray Masculino 3 17:15

40 Pintado Domínguez José Antonio Senior 1 17:15

41 Poza López Daniel Masculino 1 17:15

42 Poza López Mario Senior 11 17:15

43 Quesada Morales Javier Masculino 6 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

44 Ramos Arroyo Maximo Senior 14 17:15

45 Rodriguez Delgado Lorena Femenino 17 17:15 Madrid Ladies FG

46 Rodríguez Díaz Arsenio Masculino 13 17:15 La Tabla de Góngora FootGolf

47 Ruano Barajas Alejandro Senior 1 17:15

48 Ruiz Cámara Ricardo Masculino 2 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

49 Salazar Fernández Alberto Masculino 4 17:15

50 Sanchez Granados Diego Junior 6 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

51 Tortosa Mario Masculino 13 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf

52 Vara Martínez Mario Masculino 3 17:15

53 Villalba Martin Oscar Masculino 11 17:15 Móstoles FootGolf
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